
Name:

1

Write each spelling word three times in the space provided below. Look at each
word before you start and find the common letters, this will make it easier to
remember your spelling words for your test

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

bring

Philippians 4:13

 I can do all things through Christ who strengthens me.

2 thing

3 sing
4 ring
5 wing
6 ping

7 finger



Name:

BONUS POINTS - YOU GET 10 POINTS IF YOU CAN
MAKE UP YOUR OWN WORD, READY, SET, ONE, TWO,
THREE...GO!
 

SPELLING WORD PRACTICE

Philippians 4:13

 I can do all things through ______ who strengthens

me.

D___



1

2

3

4

5

6

Spelling Test

Name:




Score:

7


